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Midlakes Championships 2010 - 7/19/2010 to 7/24/2010

Midlakes League Championships 2010

Results - Senior  Prelims - MIBC
 
#3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Midlakes: 1:57.19 1996 Jane Humphries

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

RHST 13Moffatt, Vanessa1 2:00.45 q

27.83 30.71 30.5131.40

MIBC 13Cox, Caitlin2 2:02.11 q

27.87 31.04 31.1332.07

EB 13Mackey, Brigid3 2:03.39 q

28.47 31.10 31.7132.11

EB 14Pana, Maggie4 2:04.22 q

28.51 31.22 31.7232.77

FW 13Luksetich, Anna5 2:07.40 q

28.49 31.84 33.4033.67

KGM 14Michel, Anna6 2:08.37 q

28.97 32.23 33.0134.16

SAM 14Francois, Michelle7 2:08.62 q

29.31 32.17 33.6933.45

SAM 14Simpson, Sara8 2:09.23 q

27.54 31.88 35.4334.38

PLAT 13Schwinn, Hanna9 2:16.63 q

30.83 34.30 35.4736.03

MICC 14Gerks, Caroline10 2:16.74 q

29.75 33.39 37.1436.46

KGG 14MacRae, Darian11 2:17.00 q

30.37 33.84 35.6237.17

TOS 13Moody, Anna12 2:17.50 q

31.34 34.23 36.0135.92

FW 13Schilling, Makena13 2:20.82 q

31.67 35.63 36.0237.50

MSC 13Chasen, Mia14 2:26.89 q

31.16 36.06 1:19.67

NYC 14Jenkins, Julianna15 2:30.23 q

31.93 36.09 42.2639.95

MSC 13Harris, Katie16 2:43.22 q

35.12 39.61 44.3344.16

KLA 13Eggers, Stephanie17 3:03.23

38.47 45.68 50.3548.73

 
#4  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Midlakes: 1:47.47 2007 Ethan Hallowell

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MH 13Klatt, Nick1 1:55.81 q

27.31 29.24 29.1330.13

FW 14Rosellini, Tristan2 1:58.42 q

26.42 29.96 30.8131.23

EB 14Ung, Lucas3 1:59.64 q

27.62 29.75 30.9331.34

EB 13Raines, Alec4 2:00.37 q

26.82 30.41 31.4731.67

MIBC 14Swaya, Nicolas5 2:05.68 q

28.10 31.71 32.4833.39

PLAT 13Schwinn, Elliot6 2:06.00 q

28.68 30.99 32.8733.46

MICC 13Lacrampe, Xander7 2:11.31 q

29.92 33.69 33.8533.85

NHSTC 14Patterson, Matthew8 2:12.52 q

29.13 33.42 34.7035.27

MSC 13Caldwell, Ian9 2:13.61 q

28.93 33.16 35.8635.66

KGG 13Wood, Cameron10 2:32.86 q

33.78 37.88 40.6440.56

MSC 13Gullstad, Trevor11 2:35.96 q

34.11 39.46 38.9543.44

SW 13Croson, Peter12 2:46.65 q

35.61 43.27 41.3546.42

 
#5  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free

Midlakes: 1:54.02 1996 Jenny Strasburger

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MH 15Tinseth, Elise1 2:04.25 q

28.07 31.48 32.0032.70

NYC 16Groesbeck, Brooke2 2:11.56 q

29.79 33.36 34.4533.96

MSC 17Hatsukami, Alyssa3 2:12.06 q

30.39 34.05 33.4034.22

NHSTC 15LeBar, Amy4 2:12.36 q

30.75 34.42 32.6434.55

MIBC 15Picardo, Kiersten5 2:15.85 q

NYC 15Anderson, Kaitlyn6 2:20.31 q

NW 17Gordon, Sally7 2:27.92 q

32.71 37.47 38.9238.82

KGG 15Sharadin, Jessica8 2:28.25 q

31.65 37.59 38.7840.23

KGG 17Murphy, Lisa9 2:31.84 q

33.97 37.50 40.3140.06

MICC 16Glassy, Julia10 2:55.64 q

38.76 45.53 44.2347.12

 
#6  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free

Midlakes: 1:43.37 1989 Troy Griffith

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EB 15Allen, Ben1 1:48.48 q

24.95 27.38 28.0528.10

MICC 18Fisk, Ian2 1:52.86 q

25.50 28.91 29.2229.23

MIBC 16Markwith, Quinn3 1:55.06 q

26.36 29.44 29.7729.49

MICC 17Williamson, Brian4 1:55.85 q

26.90 29.10 30.5829.27

NW 15Doucette, Jamie5 2:00.24 q

26.36 30.81 31.4231.65

KLA 16Powell, Ashton6 2:01.80 q

MICC 16Trowbridge, Kendrick7 2:02.60 q

27.48 31.89 30.8632.37

MIBC 17Kaminski, Wick8 2:11.74 q

28.91 31.85 35.9235.06

MICC 18Mills, Brett9 2:12.04 q

28.94 32.94 34.7935.37

KGG 16Roberson, Conor10 2:19.77 q

28.23 34.00 39.8037.74

SW 16Krossa, Cody11 2:24.06 q

31.48 36.04 37.8938.65

 
#13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:56.65 2005 Fairwood

J. Barclay, K. Keller, M. Sandall, M. Flatley

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMSC1 1:59.82 q

Seidel, Alexandra 13 Riggins, Angela 13

Harris, Taylor 14 Godfred, Kira 14

29.49 34.43 27.1728.73

BMSC2 2:06.68 q

Hatsukami, Andrea 14 Wood, Sophia 14

Koksu, Emily 13 Chasen, Mia 13

32.20 37.16 28.9028.42

ASAM3 2:07.95 q

Francois, Michelle 14 Simpson, Sara 14

Roddy-Bale, Adrienne 14 Getzendaner, Catie 14

31.66 37.44 28.4230.43

AMH4 2:09.80 q

Briggs, Mackenna 13 Nelson, Katie 14

Nelson, Cecilia 13 Hope, Brandii 14

29.38 39.61 29.4331.38

ATRI5 2:10.15 q

Sten, Kaley 13 Walsh, Hannah 13

Stokes, Lucy 14 Hildreth, Rebecca 14

31.09 40.56 28.0630.44

ACOL-MS6 2:11.41 q

Ao, Abby 13 Pitzele, Joely 13

Taylor, Hilary 14 Karanati, Samhita 14

33.33 1:07.86 30.22

AMIBC7 2:13.07 q

Boos, Grace 13 Christofferson, Anika 13

Anderson, Alana 14 Steinhauer, Sabrina 13

33.58 40.59 28.3430.56

ASW8 2:14.36 q

Clelland, Madi 13 Alleva, Erin 14

Pereira, Alyssa 13 Ahearn, Kelen 13

37.71 36.04 28.0032.61

AKLA9 2:14.54 q

Choi, Soobin 14 Bania, Anne 13

Kim, Melanie 14 Moore, Annie 14

35.20 37.29 29.1632.89

AFW10 2:15.48 q

Chilczuk, Bella 14 Callson, Michelle 13

Gormley, Alissa 14 Stein, Alexandria 13

33.66 36.29 28.6336.90

AEB11 2:15.96 q

Bakony, Samantha 13 Wrightson, Emma 13

Norris, Kennedi 14 Bury, Clarissa 14

37.56 16.55 1:01.2320.62
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Results - Senior  Prelims - MIBC
Preliminaries ...   (#13  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

AMICC12 2:16.45 q

Gerks, Caroline 14 Ritcey, Allison 14

Reed-Buhler, Elizabeth 14 Harkins, Carsen 13

36.38 38.14 30.8431.09

AKGM13 2:23.71 q

Wallock, Kinzi 14 Michel, Anna 14

Su, Annelise 13 Brink, Shannon 14

37.20 35.24 29.4841.79

BKLA14 2:25.00 q

Singsaas, Julie 14 Feng, Emily 13

Perla, Madison 13 Kistler, McCall 14

36.96 41.18 30.9735.89

ASS--- X2:04.73

Gwo, Lorea 14 Smerekanych, Alex 13

Waddell, Emily 14 Mansfield, Kylee 14

29.60 35.04 28.1631.93

ANHSTC--- X2:24.56

Kozai, Kristal 14 Hall, Alyssa 13

Woodman, Alex 13 Dybing, Sydney 13

37.22 41.82 28.8836.64

ARHST--- DQ

Wibmer, Talisa 14 Guhlke, Chelsey 13

Moffatt, Vanessa 13 Mayes, Annika 13

30.05 37.11 30.0127.97

 
#14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:46.07 2006 Mercer Island Country Club

A Hoff, E Stadius, E Hallowell, I Fisk

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMSC1 1:49.89 q

Koontz, Duncan 14 Petrini, Sam 13

Seidner, Blake 14 Waesche, Brandt 14

28.66 29.37 23.6628.20

ANHSTC2 1:54.92 q

Hoover, Nolan 13 Nussbaum, Ben 13

Mitchell, Malcolm 14 Warmenhoven, PJ 14

28.78 32.20 26.1227.82

AEB3 1:56.13 q

Ung, Lucas 14 Hutchison, Tom 14

Yee, Tyler 14 Raines, Alec 13

30.66 31.87 26.4327.17

AFW4 1:57.03 q

Wright, Brian 14 Rosellini, Tristan 14

Bublitz, Chase 14 Miyake, Yutaka 13

34.52 31.06 26.7124.74

ATRI5 1:59.59 q

French, George 14 Salkind, Quinn 13

Walsh, Joe 14 Carlson, Matthew 14

31.05 32.56 26.4129.57

ASW6 2:03.32 q

Gode, Jackson 14 Alleva, Caleb 14

Peterson, Max 14 Lashley, Austin 14

36.31 32.94 26.7327.34

APLAT7 2:03.48 q

Baron, Richard 13 Schwinn, Connor 13

Roedel, Ryder 14 Schwinn, Elliot 13

31.53 34.50 27.6729.78

ARHST8 2:05.18 q

Lim, AJ 14 Nugent, Sterling 14

Feider, James Paul 13 Clair, Spencer 14

30.14 33.53 29.2432.27

BMSC9 2:07.31 q

Larkin, Teddy 13 Gullstad, Trevor 13

Larkin, Jack 13 MacLane, Karl 14

31.76 38.13 24.7432.68

BNHSTC10 2:09.16 q

Rehder, Josh 13 Staight, Michael 13

Nussbaum, Keith 13 Weiss, Ian 13

36.51 33.30 27.5231.83

AKGM11 2:09.82 q

Reubish, Bradley 14 Baxter, Benjamin 14

Boyer, Mikal 14 Fleming, Stephen 13

30.83 36.66 30.4531.88

AMICC12 2:09.88 q

Burdick, Grady 14 Shiotsu, Norihro 13

Lacrampe, Xander 13 Guyer, Quentin 14

32.01 37.43 24.8635.58

APL-MS13 2:16.50 q

Tower, Jacob 13 Graham, Jordan 13

Gabel, Erik 14 Olthouse, Brock 11

37.97 34.23 32.4431.86

BSW14 2:17.03 q

Irving, Noah 13 Morrisey, Sean 13

Klassen, Eric 14 Croson, Peter 13

34.49 37.80 33.9330.81

AKLA15 2:17.58 q

Cao, Michael 13 Onnen, Eric 14

Khuu, Thomas 13 Kim, Thomas 13

36.94 38.07 28.2634.31

 
#15  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:52.70 2007 Samena

K.Kuwada, E. Chou, E. MacLean, A. MacLean

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AFW1 2:02.67 q

Chilczuk, Giuliana 17 Shonka, Sophie 18

Rogers, Kimberly 17 Mohr, Emily 16

32.44 36.09 25.0329.11

AKLA2 2:04.54 q

Magee, Abby 15 Scarcello, Toni 18

D'Alo, Adrienne 16 Blyth, Rachel 18

32.08 34.09 27.8730.50

ANHSTC3 2:04.58 q

LeBar, Amy 15 Van Maren, Caroline 16

Feng, Manning 15 Van Maren, Emily 15

32.79 32.39 28.6030.80

AMSC4 2:04.87 q

Muglia, Flora 18 Hatsukami, Alyssa 17

Larkin, Maddie 15 Davis, Julia 15

30.28 37.78 27.6729.14

AMIBC5 2:05.16 q

Picardo, Kiersten 15 Homchick, Talia 18

Cookson, Masami 15 Marques, Natalie 15

32.84 35.12 27.9129.29

ASW6 2:05.77 q

Dimarco, Maddie 15 LaFramboise, Sally 18

LeMaster, Alexa 15 McKinney, Jessica 15

31.46 36.51 26.2331.57

AKGM7 2:07.77 q

Noll, Kati 18 Boyer, Rebekah 16

Stevens, Laura 18 Stevens, Lindsay 17

33.62 35.01 28.7830.36

AMH8 2:07.98 q

Hitchings, Ellie 16 Vigen, Ashley 17

Duffner, Caitlin 16 Tinseth, Elise 15

34.91 38.72 26.7427.61

ASS9 2:08.25 q

Rehn, Lauren 16 Dipboye, Nina 15

Rustagi, Dani 16 Reingold, Maggie 17

34.76 32.46 28.2932.74

AEB10 2:08.84 q

Borth, Marit 17 Herman, Kelly 17

Mamiya, Sakura 15 McFarland, Tessa 17

32.88 36.51 29.0530.40

ASTC11 2:08.85 q

Lewis, Stephanie 15 Eisele, Leigh 17

Magee, Kate 17 Karges, Lily 15

33.60 37.16 29.0429.05

AMICC12 2:08.86 q

Williamson, Christina 15 Gluck, Sara 17

Hoffman, Kristin 15 Glassy, Julia 16

32.88 34.05 32.0029.93

APL-MS13 2:12.28 q

West, Becca 17 Baker, Megan 18

Probert-Baker, Morwenna 18 Berry, Sandy 18

33.83 37.75 30.5030.20

BKLA14 2:12.79 q

Magee, Hayley 15 Woods, Jackie 17

Ryan, Olivia 15 Luempert, Anne 16

35.26 34.83 28.7833.92

ANYC15 2:13.72 q

Anderson, Kaitlyn 15 Peterson, Ellen 15

Groesbeck, Brooke 16 Uribe, Laura 16

36.03 36.15 30.0031.54

BNHSTC16 2:14.16 q

Monson, Mandi 15 Mudrovich, Lilly 18

Gale, Taylor 15 Wick, Madeline 15

36.26 37.96 29.2530.69

BEB17 2:25.58

Stewart, Emma 15 Ladd, Taylor 15

Mozer, Eliana 15 Popoff, Natasha 15

36.00 43.08 31.5634.94
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#16  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

Midlakes: 1:40.20 2007 Mercerwood

D.Morris, K. Goodwin, P.Goodwin, M.Longbothom

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMIBC1 1:42.53 q

Moline, Kyle 16 Deiparine, Jimmy 17

Markwith, Quinn 16 Homchick, Robbie 18

26.60 28.44 22.5524.94

AMH2 1:45.74 q

Briggs, Logan 16 Hays, Kevin 16

Briggs, Austin 18 Watts, Tucker 17

26.82 29.37 24.3325.22

AKLA3 1:48.81 q

Powell, Ashton 16 Marber, Alex 16

Jett, David 16 Gerlach, John 18

28.99 28.81 24.8626.15

AMSC4 1:49.59 q

Seidel, Taylor 18 Koontz, Atticus 18

Wiens, Matthew 18 Goodwin, Michael 15

26.93 33.35 23.7025.61

AMICC5 1:50.50 q

Benca, Eric 17 Mills, Brett 18

Hallowell, Ethan 17 Nevin, Dylan 17

27.32 32.69 26.3624.13

ANHSTC6 1:50.97 q

Bell, Alex 18 Tat, Nathan 18

O'Shea, Conor 16 Weiss, Nicholas 15

30.90 28.65 24.5426.88

ASAM7 1:51.51 q

Gevers, Gentry 17 Walin, Jake 18

Oldenburg, Ryker 17 Schoenlein, Grant 16

27.18 33.28 25.6525.40

ACOL-MS8 1:51.53 q

Collins, Ryan 14 Russell, Tucker 15

Lim, Julian 15 Lim, Joey 18

28.45 30.69 25.3827.01

AFW9 1:52.82 q

Watson, Nick 15 Gunhus, Tyler 17

Whiting, Cameron 17 Baer, Max 17

30.09 33.30 24.7124.72

AKGM10 1:56.27 q

Helsel, Alex 18 Stevens, Mark 15

Helsel, Jacob 16 Boyer, Robert 18

32.61 31.94 24.5627.16

AWR11 1:58.89 q

Berlin, Lucas 16 Stites, Chase 17

Dolan, Peter 16 Jones, Alex 16

33.79 32.35 26.4626.29

ASW12 2:00.59 q

Iba, Kimani 16 Cahill, Reed 17

Klassen, Phillip 15 Krossa, Cody 16

31.74 32.59 27.4828.78

AEB13 2:04.10 q

Halter, Benjamin 17 Undi, Mitchell 15

Chan, Chris 16 Tarilton, Andy 16

30.94 37.88 26.9028.38

ARHST14 2:07.38 q

Bond, Tanner 17 Danielson, Brandon 16

Cramer, Michael 16 Batschi, David 18

32.88 36.05 28.2730.18

BNHSTC15 2:09.56 q

Brown, Aaron 15 Sargent, Kyle 15

Gayte, Alex 16 Nelson, Kyle 15

32.56 39.99 28.5028.51

AKGG16 2:11.77 q

Wood, Cameron 13 Roberson, Conor 16

Wood, Austin 16 Sharadin, Jonathan 14

40.98 37.36 26.3527.08

 
#21  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 1:00.16 1998 Lauren Hill

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NHSTC 14Hagen, CC1 1:03.77 q

30.33 33.44

MSC 13Koksu, Emily2 1:04.99 q

30.24 34.75

RHST 14Wibmer, Talisa3 1:05.00 q

30.30 34.70

FW 13Collins, Jillian4 1:07.51 q

31.25 36.26

NHSTC 13Brunings, Kourtney5 1:07.81 q

31.31 36.50

EB 14Norris, Kennedi6 1:08.84 q

32.64 36.20

NHSTC 14Mudrovich, Hannah7 1:09.21 q

32.35 36.86

MH 13Nelson, Cecilia8 1:11.10 q

32.97 38.13

COL-MS 13Ao, Abby9 1:13.44 q

33.05 40.39

COL-MS 13Pitzele, Joely10 1:14.61 q

34.18 40.43

COL-MS 14Gronewald, Erin11 1:14.74 q

32.67 42.07

COL-MS 14Taylor, Hilary12 1:15.66 q

34.03 41.63

NYC 14Strathy, Sarah13 1:15.79 q

34.49 41.30

MIBC 13Christofferson, Anika14 1:25.80 q

41.29 44.51

KLA 14Kistler, McCall15 1:26.24 q

38.83 47.41

 
#22  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 56.05 1995 Timmy Chung

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MSC 13Petrini, Sam1 59.98 q

28.30 31.68

NHSTC 13Hoover, Nolan2 1:00.35 q

27.77 32.58

EB 14Yee, Tyler3 1:00.88 q

27.54 33.34

MIBC 14Deiparine, Noah4 1:02.13 q

29.17 32.96

RHST 14Lim, AJ5 1:03.45 q

29.16 34.29

EB 13Pana, Andrew6 1:05.22 q

29.62 35.60

STC 13Jacobsen, Carter7 1:07.40 q

30.65 36.75

MH 14Smith, James8 1:09.73 q

32.04 37.69

SAM 14Walin, Caleb9 1:11.06 q

1:11.16

SS 14Daw, Conner10 1:11.18 q

32.65 38.53

PLAT 14Roedel, Ryder11 1:13.59 q

34.42 39.17

HW-MS 14Lee, Nathan12 1:14.11 q

33.87 40.24

MH 13McClanahan, Keenan13 1:19.77 q

33.80 45.97

OGCC 14Rebne, Brody14 1:25.44 q

40.93 44.51

 
#23  Girls 15&O 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 59.14 1999 Lauren Hill

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIBC 15Deiparine, Danielle1 1:05.30 q

30.32 34.98

MH 15Tinseth, Elise2 1:05.39 q

31.08 34.31

SS 15Dipboye, Nina3 1:06.14 q

31.58 34.56

KLA 16D'Alo, Adrienne4 1:08.68 q

32.95 35.73

KLA 18Scarcello, Toni5 1:09.75 q

33.13 36.62

RHST 17Lemke, Savannah6 1:10.06 q

31.84 38.22

KGR 17Battaglia, Kylie7 1:10.31 q

32.09 38.22

MH 16Duffner, Caitlin8 1:10.34 q

31.72 38.62

TRI 17Notari, Melanie9 1:10.96 q

31.95 39.01

MSC 15Davis, Julia10 1:11.20 q

32.02 39.18

COL-MS 17Russell, Haley11 1:12.59 q

32.80 39.79

SS 17Reingold, Maggie12 1:12.64 q

34.03 38.61

SW 15Dimarco, Maddie13 1:13.14 q

33.20 39.94
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Preliminaries ...   (#23  Girls 15&O 100 Yard IM)

KLA 15Magee, Hayley14 1:16.23 q

34.47 41.76

KLA 17Darnell, Mere15 1:18.77 q

35.22 43.55

 
#24  Boys 15&O 100 Yard IM

Midlakes: 51.83 2009 Alexander Hoff

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIBC 17Deiparine, Jimmy*1 57.29 q

27.26 30.03

MSC 18Seidel, Taylor*1 57.29 q

26.73 30.56

SW 16Alleva, Zach3 58.11 q

27.31 30.80

FW 17Whiting, Cameron4 58.18 q

26.81 31.37

TRI 17Stokes, Geoffrey*5 59.32 q

28.25 31.07

PL-MS 16Ruggles, Brian*5 59.32 q

27.20 32.12

MH 16Hays, Kevin7 1:00.24 q

28.59 31.65

MICC 17Fox, Henry8 1:01.91 q

28.57 33.34

MICC 16Piper, Ian9 1:03.11 q

27.34 35.77

MH 17Watts, Tucker10 1:03.76 q

29.64 34.12

NW 15Lee, Casey11 1:03.80 q

29.42 34.38

MH 15Nelson, Kyle12 1:04.41 q

30.47 33.94

SS 15McGinnis, Andrew13 1:06.14 q

31.43 34.71

OGCC 15Goudy, Garrett14 1:07.22 q

31.00 36.22

PL-MS 16Gabel, Matthew15 1:12.67 q

32.49 40.18

MSC 18Koontz, Atticus--- DQ

Non-simultaneous arms - fly

30.23 35.97

NHSTC 18Tat, Nathan--- DQ

Not on back off wall - back

26.38 29.50

 
#31  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 24.69 1994 Angela Belloni

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MSC 13Seidel, Alexandra1 26.21 q

SAM 14Simpson, Sara2 26.87 q

EB 14Burgess, Cassie3 27.29 q

FW 13Collins, Jillian4 27.30 q

FW 13Luksetich, Anna5 27.90 q

NYC 13Watson, Kiera*6 28.27 q

TRI 14Hildreth, Rebecca*6 28.27 q

MIBC 13Steinhauer, Sabrina8 28.55 q

SW 13Ahearn, Kelen9 28.57 q

SS 14Mansfield, Kylee10 28.71 q

SS 13McAllister, Erin11 28.72 q

PL-MS 13Dimmer, Samantha12 28.86 q

SAM 14Getzendaner, Catie13 29.33 q

SW 13LeMaster, Lauren14 29.41 q

KLA 14Kim, Melanie15 29.42 q

KGG 13Glinn, Ashley16 29.48 q

MIBC 14Anderson, Alana17 29.65

KLA 14Moore, Annie18 29.68

RHST 13Mayes, Annika19 29.70

SW 13Pereira, Alyssa20 29.79

FW 14Gormley, Alissa21 30.00

KLA 14Singsaas, Julie22 31.37

KGG 13Ganz, Emily23 31.77

KGG 14Keith, Erin24 32.34

NHSTC 13Hall, Alyssa25 33.08

KLA 14Kistler, McCall26 33.70

FW 13Chilczuk, Gabby27 34.26

 
#32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 22.39 2007 Ethan Hallowell

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MSC 14Waesche, Brandt1 24.21 q

MSC 14MacLane, Karl2 25.30 q

MIBC 14Hanson, Matthew3 25.76 q

PL-MS 13Tower, Jacob4 26.01 q

WR 14LeeWays, Cory5 26.38 q

KGM 14Reubish, Bradley6 26.40 q

KLA 13D'Alo, Nick7 26.68 q

NHSTC 14Warmenhoven, PJ8 27.04 q

TRI 14Carlson, Matthew9 27.44 q

RHST 13Feider, James Paul10 27.97 q

NHSTC 13Rehder, Josh11 28.22 q

NHSTC 13Weiss, Ian12 28.51 q

FW 14Berry, Jaylen13 28.69 q

NHSTC 14Mudrovich, Jacob14 29.53 q

KLA 13Kim, Thomas15 30.17 q

OGCC 14Kenny, Spencer16 30.42 q

NHSTC 13Guadalupe, Gibson17 30.63

NHSTC 14Rauch, Nicholas18 J30.63

 
#33  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 24.49 2000 Lisa Fanning

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

TOS 17Nakatsu, Larissa1 26.34 q

SW 15McKinney, Jessica2 26.67 q

TOS 18Russell, Kayla3 26.71 q

MSC 18Muglia, Flora4 26.73 q

RHST 18Jacobsen, Stephanie5 27.18 q

RHST 17Hayden, Michelle6 27.39 q

NW 15Calvo, Madeleine7 28.10 q

KLA 18Blyth, Rachel8 28.49 q

NW 15Melby, Nikki9 28.82 q

KGG 16Nelson, Rachel10 29.01 q

NHSTC 15Eliason, Janelle11 29.52 q

FW 16Sparkman, Kristen12 29.81 q

NHSTC 18Mudrovich, Lilly13 30.28 q

KLA 17Darnell, Mere14 31.75 q

FW 15Vela, Carly15 33.30 q

NHSTC 15Spencer, Kara16 33.85 q

 
#34  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Midlakes: 20.51 2003 Sean Sussex

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 17Hallowell, Ethan1 21.90 q

MIBC 18Homchick, Robbie2 22.69 q

EB 16Bury, Sebastian3 23.26 q

PL-MS 16Ruggles, Brian4 23.48 q

NYC 17Burwell, Nathan5 23.52 q

HW-MS 18Jorg, Paul6 23.95 q

MIBC 18Voit, Will7 24.14 q

KLA 16Jett, David8 24.19 q

KGR 16Lazear, Alex9 24.23 q

MSC 15Goodwin, Michael10 24.31 q

FW 17Gunhus, Tyler11 25.01 q

KLA 18Gerlach, John12 25.10 q

SW 16Iba, Kimani13 25.15 q

SS 15Delbrueck, Pete14 25.29 q

RHST 18Hillar-Catello, Timothy15 25.56 q

SAM 16Schoenlein, Grant16 26.10 q

KLA 16Carlson, Devan17 26.59

STC 15Glassford, Alec18 26.68

KLA 15High, Jay19 27.02

MSC 15Hagen, Conner20 27.37

NHSTC 15Sargent, Kyle21 27.44

COL-MS 16Habinsky, Lior22 27.56

HW-MS 17VanderVate, Devon23 28.08

 
#37  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Midlakes: 5:19.79 2004 Maureen Cardwell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RHST 13Moffatt, Vanessa1 5:14.59

28.66 31.27 31.8531.82

32.15 32.09 31.91 32.16

31.83 30.85

MIBC 13Cox, Caitlin2 5:26.73

29.72 32.33 32.5433.07

33.42 33.28 33.20 33.40

33.47 32.30

EB 13Mackey, Brigid3 5:31.12

29.94 32.73 33.4133.50

33.91 33.79 34.14 33.99

33.72 31.99
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(#37  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free)

MSC 13Riggins, Angela4 5:31.30

29.76 32.45 33.8733.70

34.04 34.00 34.09 34.04

33.59 31.76

SAM 14Francois, Michelle5 5:39.79

30.06 32.39 34.6633.85

35.44 35.24 34.86 35.87

33.41 34.01

KGM 14Michel, Anna6 5:45.72

29.88 32.84 34.8134.19

35.39 35.92 36.32 36.50

35.29 34.58

SW 14Alleva, Erin7 5:58.06

31.83 35.11 36.1136.25

36.45 36.68 36.76 36.60

36.73 35.54

FW 14Chilczuk, Bella8 5:58.16

31.46 34.60 37.0536.18

37.24 36.64 37.34 36.89

36.20 34.56

PLAT 13Schwinn, Hanna9 6:04.52

32.01 35.56 37.3137.63

37.67 37.45 37.24 37.24

37.30 35.11

EB 13Wrightson, Emma10 6:05.21

32.48 36.18 38.0237.75

37.15 37.28 36.45 37.34

36.46 36.10

TOS 14Fisher, Catherine11 6:24.60

34.45 36.89 39.2838.17

39.69 39.71 39.36 39.66

39.64 37.75

MICC 14Ritcey, Allison12 6:33.69

35.92 38.90 39.7239.36

40.02 41.82 38.88 39.89

40.52 38.66

PL-MS 13Dimmer, Samantha13 6:42.22

33.27 37.05 40.3839.00

41.64 42.32 42.36 42.14

42.61 41.45

SS 13Poggemann, Alyssa14 6:51.50

35.12 38.44 41.9841.55

41.16 43.10 42.94 43.67

43.97 39.57

MICC 13Harkins, Carsen15 7:33.95

35.65 43.12 47.6545.98

47.23 46.75 48.86 47.93

47.62 43.16

SW 14McCahill, Bridget16 7:34.68

36.20 43.80 46.6746.73

48.17 48.09 47.96 47.86

48.90 40.30

 
#38  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Free

Midlakes: 4:55.75 2000 Brian Sawyer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MH 13Klatt, Nick1 5:06.01

27.85 29.85 31.0730.94

31.32 31.33 31.62 31.48

30.70 29.85

EB 13Raines, Alec2 5:14.30

27.31 30.39 31.8431.80

32.40 32.27 32.62 32.41

32.03 31.23

MSC 14Seidner, Blake3 5:22.20

28.44 31.21 32.4731.98

32.59 32.96 33.36 33.38

33.41 32.40

MIBC 14Swaya, Nicolas4 5:32.80

29.39 32.55 33.9233.49

34.03 34.22 33.88 34.46

34.34 32.52

PLAT 13Schwinn, Elliot5 5:40.10

29.76 33.29 35.1134.10

34.96 35.09 35.37 34.89

34.18 33.35

NHSTC 13Nussbaum, Keith6 5:53.79

32.66 34.97 36.2136.10

36.20 36.10 36.17 35.77

35.25 34.36

MICC 13Lacrampe, Topher7 6:08.16

34.11 38.61 37.6537.79

37.42 38.36 38.01 36.17

35.72 34.32

RHST 14Nugent, Sterling8 6:10.71

31.74 35.42 37.6936.45

37.75 37.40 38.32 39.69

40.56 35.69

MSC 13Larkin, Jack9 6:11.20

31.68 35.93 37.7937.49

38.40 38.73 37.65 38.00

38.34 37.19

KGG 13Wood, Cameron10 6:45.30

35.41 39.41 40.9941.58

42.16 42.07 41.89 42.28

40.41 39.10

SW 14Lashley, Austin11 6:45.73

34.39 39.79 40.6540.55

40.65 42.37 43.29 42.56

41.87 39.61

MSC 14Piper, Keenan12 6:52.15

34.99 39.01 42.2141.58

43.09 42.69 42.49 43.72

42.03 40.34

PL-MS 13Graham, Jordan13 7:08.30

35.44 41.44 42.4642.73

45.21 44.03 45.82 45.40

44.12 41.65

NHSTC 13Thompson, Sojin14 7:20.81

36.86 42.49 46.0444.95

45.62 45.48 45.54 45.98

45.75 42.10

SW 14Gode, Jackson15 7:38.35

36.49 43.84 47.1847.02

47.50 50.47 47.92 50.13

43.78 44.02

 
#39  Girls 15&O 500 Yard Free

Midlakes: 5:09.98 1996 Chase Kloppenburg

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NW 18Melby, Christie1 5:25.26

29.96 32.85 32.7632.93

32.51 33.00 33.09 33.39

32.79 31.98

NHSTC 17Hagen, Madison2 5:49.43

31.13 34.54 35.7535.24

35.67 35.65 35.69 35.86

35.21 34.69

NHSTC 15Van Maren, Emily3 6:04.72

32.60 36.48 37.2836.76

36.85 37.41 37.33 37.34

37.20 35.47

EB 17McFarland, Tessa4 6:14.05

33.57 37.37 37.3538.22

37.74 37.20 38.20 38.63

38.55 37.22

NHSTC 15Wick, Madeline5 6:17.75

31.93 36.05 38.4637.74

38.29 38.65 39.62 39.10

39.46 38.45

PLAT 15Whiteman, Katherine6 6:23.10

32.32 35.81 38.7338.15

39.16 39.64 40.38 40.41

40.17 38.33

NW 17Gordon, Sally7 6:32.46

34.03 38.20 40.2140.26

40.73 40.46 40.18 40.53

40.07 37.79

KGG 17Murphy, Lisa8 6:50.10

34.50 39.81 42.6440.95

41.81 41.63 42.78 44.46

41.95 39.57

MIBC 18Homchick, Talia9 7:15.49

34.03 40.66 44.5342.75

48.00 45.11 44.53 47.69

47.52 40.67

MSC 15Osman, Danielle10 7:33.10

35.95 41.17 45.9645.40

46.81 47.62 49.25 47.95

47.71 45.28
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#40  Boys 15&O 500 Yard Free

Midlakes: 4:42.97 2008 Tyler Benster

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MH 16Briggs, Logan1 4:42.59

25.22 27.16 28.2927.77

57.87 28.89 29.31 29.21

28.97

RHST 16Sholdra, Steve2 4:45.65

25.88 27.76 28.5428.90

29.00 28.94 29.18 29.58

29.54 28.33

EB 15Allen, Ben3 4:47.60

26.22 28.65 28.9929.41

28.88 29.33 29.48 29.32

29.24 28.08

MICC 18Fisk, Ian4 4:53.56

27.29 28.38 29.6329.29

29.30 30.08 30.30 30.05

29.83 29.41

MSC 18Wiens, Matthew5 4:56.69

27.04 28.91 30.5530.02

30.15 30.20 29.84 30.47

29.96 29.55

MIBC 16Moline, Evan6 5:16.46

28.15 30.26 31.9531.25

32.52 32.15 32.70 33.00

32.86 31.62

NHSTC 16O'Shea, Conor7 5:24.13

27.78 31.18 33.1332.17

33.41 33.68 33.59 33.38

33.31 32.50

KGG 16Wood, Austin8 5:31.75

28.54 32.10 34.5733.79

34.65 35.09 34.00 33.86

33.59 31.56

RHST 15Guhlke, Connor9 5:32.05

29.11 33.48 34.4534.44

33.95 33.69 33.79 34.12

33.69 31.33

MSC 15Peterson, Sam10 5:37.35

28.75 33.22 34.3934.48

34.61 35.49 34.34 34.97

35.10 32.00

SW 15Klassen, Phillip11 5:44.08

30.49 34.23 35.3735.58

35.02 34.96 34.95 35.68

34.65 33.15

EB 15Griffin, Lee12 5:47.86

30.61 33.51 34.8934.41

35.40 35.56 36.34 35.74

35.81 35.59

KLA 15High, Jay13 6:04.77

30.09 33.82 36.7035.26

38.06 36.90 38.59 38.80

39.07 37.48

MICC 17Nevin, Dylan14 6:20.30

32.47 36.86 37.6437.57

38.40 39.77 39.30 39.80

40.13 38.36

NHSTC 18Johnson, Jake15 6:22.76

29.90 32.82 36.6435.39

37.75 40.32 41.07 42.81

43.35 42.71

 
#47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 28.24 1998 Crystal Rawlings

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FW 14Nist, Erika1 27.79 q

MH 13Briggs, Mackenna2 29.10 q

RHST 14Wibmer, Talisa3 29.51 q

MSC 13Seidel, Alexandra4 29.64 q

EB 14Umezawa, Yui5 29.93 q

TRI 13Sten, Kaley6 31.13 q

MSC 14Hatsukami, Andrea7 32.42 q

MIBC 13Boos, Grace8 33.22 q

COL-MS 14Gronewald, Erin9 J33.22 q

COL-MS 13Ao, Abby10 33.66 q

COL-MS 14Karanati, Samhita11 33.95 q

RHST 14Garl, Erica12 34.42 q

MH 14Nelson, Katie13 35.39 q

SS 13Poggemann, Alyssa14 35.90 q

KLA 14Choi, Soobin15 35.92 q

SAM 14Roddy-Bale, Adrienne16 36.01 q

NYC 14Jenkins, Julianna17 36.98

SW 13Clelland, Madi18 37.43

KGG 13Ganz, Emily19 38.49

 
#48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 26.41 2007 Ethan Hallowell

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

COL-MS 14Collins, Ryan1 28.24 q

NHSTC 13Hoover, Nolan2 28.84 q

EB 14Hutchison, Tom3 29.08 q

EB 14Ung, Lucas4 29.40 q

TRI 14French, George5 30.18 q

KGM 14Reubish, Bradley6 30.32 q

NHSTC 14Mitchell, Malcolm7 31.41 q

MSC 13Larkin, Teddy8 31.63 q

MICC 14Burdick, Grady9 31.80 q

KGG 14Sharadin, Jonathan10 32.62 q

MICC 13Lacrampe, Xander11 33.57 q

MH 13McClanahan, Keenan12 33.60 q

OGCC 14Kenny, Spencer13 33.77 q

HW-MS 14Lee, Nathan14 34.41 q

KLA 13Cao, Michael15 34.85 q

WR 13Duffy, Connor16 35.05 q

SW 13Irving, Noah17 35.40

FW 14Wright, Brian18 35.60

MICC 13Hoffman, Alex19 38.31

MICC 13Shiotsu, Norihro20 38.32

NHSTC 13Thompson, Sojin21 40.11

WR 14LeeWays, Cory--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
#49  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 27.52 1997 Haley Champion

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NW 18Melby, Christie1 29.30 q

MSC 15Larkin, Maddie2 30.50 q

SAM 16Kuwada, Lynden3 30.96 q

PL-MS 16Price, Andrea4 31.48 q

SW 15Dimarco, Maddie5 31.87 q

RHST 17Hayden, Michelle6 32.47 q

MICC 17Gluck, Sara7 32.68 q

NW 15Calvo, Madeleine8 32.82 q

FW 17Chilczuk, Giuliana9 32.96 q

NYC 15Peterson, Ellen10 33.05 q

PLAT 15Teper, Becky11 33.13 q

STC 17Eisele, Leigh12 33.17 q

KGM 18Noll, Kati13 33.39 q

KLA 16Luempert, Anne14 33.45 q

STC 15Lewis, Stephanie15 33.82 q

KGG 15Sharadin, Jessica16 34.15 q

MH 16Hitchings, Ellie17 34.58

TOS 15Walker, Betsy18 34.61

SS 16Rehn, Lauren19 34.78

NHSTC 15Spencer, Kara20 39.32

 
#50  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back

Midlakes: 23.87 2009 Alexander Hoff

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MH 16Briggs, Logan1 26.28 q

MIBC 16Moline, Kyle2 26.37 q

MICC 17Benca, Eric3 26.48 q

MSC 18Seidel, Taylor4 26.79 q

MICC 16Piper, Ian5 27.52 q

EB 15Wilson, Hunter6 27.54 q

SAM 17Gevers, Gentry7 28.07 q

MH 17Watts, Tucker8 29.18 q

EB 16Chan, Chris9 29.25 q

FW 15Watson, Nick10 30.44 q

MICC 17Nevin, Dylan11 30.76 q

COL-MS 18Lim, Joey12 31.03 q

RHST 17Bond, Tanner13 32.41 q

KGM 18Helsel, Alex14 32.86 q

WR 16Berlin, Lucas15 32.87 q

PL-MS 16Gabel, Matthew16 34.60 q

STC 15Glassford, Alec17 J34.60
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#57  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 30.82 1998 Lauren Hill

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NHSTC 14Hagen, CC1 32.97 q

NHSTC 13Brunings, Kourtney2 35.41 q

TOS 13Moody, Anna3 35.77 q

FW 13Callson, Michelle4 36.50 q

MICC 14Reed-Buhler, Elizabeth5 36.69 q

EB 13Wrightson, Emma6 37.00 q

KGR 14Yoder, Dominique7 37.25 q

COL-MS 13Pitzele, Joely8 37.52 q

MSC 14Wood, Sophia9 38.18 q

MICC 14Ritcey, Allison10 38.46 q

FW 13Schilling, Makena11 38.50 q

RHST 13Guhlke, Chelsey12 39.03 q

MICC 14Gerks, Caroline13 39.50 q

MIBC 13Christofferson, Anika14 41.45 q

FW 13Chilczuk, Gabby15 41.92 q

NHSTC 13Hall, Alyssa16 42.09 q

 
#58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 27.74 2003 Russell Mahan

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MSC 13Petrini, Sam1 30.68 q

FW 14Rosellini, Tristan2 31.66 q

MIBC 14Deiparine, Noah3 31.78 q

EB 14Hutchison, Tom4 32.22 q

TRI 13Salkind, Quinn5 32.54 q

NHSTC 13Nussbaum, Ben6 32.56 q

STC 14Jacobsen, Hugh7 33.06 q

RHST 14Nugent, Sterling8 33.73 q

SW 14Klassen, Eric9 33.93 q

SW 14Alleva, Caleb10 34.08 q

NHSTC 14Warmenhoven, PJ11 34.56 q

PLAT 13Schwinn, Connor12 34.70 q

TRI 14Walsh, Joe13 34.85 q

PL-MS 14Gabel, Erik14 35.31 q

NHSTC 13Staight, Michael15 35.36 q

SAM 14Walin, Caleb16 35.57 q

SS 14Daw, Conner17 35.97

MICC 13Lacrampe, Topher18 37.17

SW 13Morrisey, Sean19 37.30

PL-MS 13Graham, Jordan20 37.46

MH 14Smith, James21 37.64

KLA 14Onnen, Eric22 37.80

MICC 13Shiotsu, Norihro23 38.22

MSC 14Ogawa, Keoni24 38.61

WR 13Stinebaugh, John25 38.76

STC 14Karges, Michael26 38.90

OGCC 14Rebne, Brody27 43.09

 
#59  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 29.94 2008 Lauren Poli

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NHSTC 16Van Maren, Caroline1 32.81 q

MICC 17Gluck, Sara2 33.26 q

SS 15Dipboye, Nina3 33.30 q

MIBC 15Deiparine, Danielle4 33.32 q

MIBC 15Marques, Natalie5 34.72 q

KLA 18Scarcello, Toni6 34.82 q

KLA 17Woods, Jackie7 35.46 q

MIBC 18Homchick, Talia8 35.66 q

FW 17Rogers, Kimberly9 35.72 q

COL-MS 17Russell, Haley10 35.92 q

KGM 16Boyer, Rebekah11 36.16 q

PLAT 15Whiteman, Katherine12 36.45 q

EB 17Herman, Kelly13 36.76 q

MH 17Vigen, Ashley*14 36.80 q

FW 18Shonka, Sophie*14 36.80 q

SW 18LaFramboise, Sally16 37.24 q

SS 17Reingold, Maggie17 J37.24

FW 16Sparkman, Kristen18 37.67

WR 15Duffy, Shannon19 38.13

STC 15Karges, Lily20 38.37

MIBC 15Delay, Molly21 40.73

EB 15Ladd, Taylor22 44.12

 
#60  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Breast

Midlakes: 26.32 2004 Russell Mahan

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SW 16Alleva, Zach1 28.53 q

MIBC 17Deiparine, Jimmy2 28.67 q

NHSTC 18Tat, Nathan3 28.76 q

MIBC 16Moline, Evan4 29.78 q

RHST 16Sholdra, Steve5 29.89 q

EB 15Wilson, Hunter6 29.95 q

KLA 16Marber, Alex7 29.96 q

TRI 17Stokes, Geoffrey8 30.12 q

MSC 16Simons, Dan9 30.18 q

COL-MS 15Russell, Tucker10 31.02 q

MICC 18Mills, Brett11 32.24 q

TRI 16Bowers, Jordan12 32.29 q

WR 17Stites, Chase13 32.32 q

NW 15Lee, Casey14 32.50 q

KGM 15Stevens, Mark15 32.57 q

MICC 16Trowbridge, Kendrick16 32.90 q

SAM 16Bell, Chris17 32.98

SS 15McGinnis, Andrew18 33.06

EB 16Chan, Chris19 33.37

SW 17Cahill, Reed20 33.81

COL-MS 16Habinsky, Lior21 34.37

MSC 15Hagen, Conner22 35.89

SW 16Krossa, Cody23 36.61

 
#67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 53.18 1987 Megan Oesting

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

EB 14Pana, Maggie1 57.12 q

27.54 29.58

MSC 14Godfred, Kira2 57.88 q

27.87 30.01

EB 14Burgess, Cassie3 58.17 q

28.33 29.84

MIBC 14Olsen, Emily4 59.99 q

28.48 31.51

EB 14Norris, Kennedi5 1:00.09 q

28.70 31.39

SS 13Smerekanych, Alex6 1:00.72 q

29.07 31.65

NYC 13Watson, Kiera7 1:02.77 q

30.22 32.55

KGR 14Yoder, Dominique8 1:05.88 q

30.39 35.49

NHSTC 14Kozai, Kristal9 1:09.12 q

31.96 37.16

SW 13Clelland, Madi10 1:12.96 q

34.72 38.24

MSC 13Harris, Katie11 1:13.74 q

34.29 39.45

 
#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 48.71 2007 Ethan Hallowell

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FW 14Bublitz, Chase1 51.07 q

24.86 26.21

MIBC 14Ralph, Austin2 53.67 q

25.42 28.25

NHSTC 13Nussbaum, Ben3 56.40 q

27.45 28.95

EB 13Pana, Andrew4 57.74 q

27.59 30.15

MIBC 14Hanson, Matthew5 58.26 q

27.67 30.59

STC 13Jacobsen, Carter6 58.74 q

28.00 30.74

PLAT 13Baron, Richard7 59.34 q

28.42 30.92

TOS 14Bentsen, Jack8 59.91 q

28.91 31.00

MICC 14Burdick, Grady9 59.92 q

30.18 29.74

MSC 13Caldwell, Ian10 1:00.08 q

28.92 31.16

NHSTC 14Patterson, Matthew*11 1:00.61 q

29.57 31.04

PL-MS 13Tower, Jacob*11 1:00.61 q

29.44 31.17
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Preliminaries ...   (#68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free)

PLAT 13Schwinn, Connor13 1:01.26 q

29.46 31.80

KGG 14Sharadin, Jonathan14 1:04.04 q

29.47 34.57

FW 13Miyake, Yutaka15 1:04.16 q

28.89 35.27

MICC 14Guyer, Quentin16 1:05.98 q

31.84 34.14

FW 14Wright, Brian17 1:06.08

31.44 34.64

NHSTC 13Guadalupe, Gibson18 1:10.10

32.54 37.56

NHSTC 14Rauch, Nicholas19 1:10.29

32.24 38.05

MSC 14Ogawa, Keoni20 1:11.85

32.33 39.52

MSC 13Gullstad, Trevor21 1:12.42

34.55 37.87

 
#69  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 52.98 2006 Ashley MacLean

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FW 16Mohr, Emily1 56.06 q

26.89 29.17

TOS 17Nakatsu, Larissa2 58.17 q

28.28 29.89

MICC 15Hoffman, Kristin3 58.48 q

28.19 30.29

MICC 15Williamson, Christina4 59.45 q

27.82 31.63

PL-MS 15McDermott, Cassidy5 1:01.40 q

28.86 32.54

FW 16Morris, Paige6 1:02.56 q

29.63 32.93

MH 18Nelson, Kaitlin7 1:02.86 q

29.87 32.99

SS 16Rehn, Lauren8 1:03.32 q

30.29 33.03

KLA 15Ryan, Olivia9 1:05.65 q

32.43 33.22

NW 15Melby, Nikki10 1:06.12 q

31.28 34.84

NHSTC 15Monson, Mandi11 1:06.33 q

30.74 35.59

NHSTC 15Eliason, Janelle12 1:06.47 q

31.90 34.57

KGG 16Nelson, Rachel13 1:07.12 q

32.44 34.68

KGM 17Stevens, Lindsay14 1:08.08 q

31.73 36.35

MIBC 15Delay, Molly15 1:10.87 q

32.79 38.08

NHSTC 18Mudrovich, Lilly16 1:11.43 q

33.21 38.22

FW 15Vela, Carly17 1:14.14

34.59 39.55

MICC 16Glassy, Julia18 1:21.10

36.87 44.23

 
#70  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Midlakes: 45.28 2003 Sean Sussex

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MICC 17Hallowell, Ethan1 49.02 q

23.42 25.60

MSC 16Simons, Dan2 50.77 q

24.54 26.23

MICC 17Benca, Eric3 50.86 q

24.65 26.21

EB 16Bury, Sebastian4 51.23 q

24.70 26.53

MH 18Briggs, Austin5 51.28 q

24.10 27.18

MICC 17Williamson, Brian6 52.05 q

25.06 26.99

FW 17Dacus, Jake7 53.25 q

25.90 27.35

NW 15Doucette, Jamie8 53.39 q

25.23 28.16

NHSTC 15Weiss, Nicholas9 53.62 q

25.42 28.20

KGG 16Wood, Austin10 53.70 q

25.78 27.92

MIBC 18Voit, Will11 53.75 q

26.04 27.71

KGR 16Lazear, Alex12 55.17 q

25.95 29.22

NHSTC 18Bell, Alex13 55.58 q

26.79 28.79

EB 17Halter, Benjamin14 55.97 q

26.42 29.55

TRI 16Bowers, Jordan15 57.11 q

27.68 29.43

SAM 18Walin, Jake16 57.35 q

27.19 30.16

KGM 18Boyer, Robert17 57.74

27.22 30.52

NHSTC 16Gayte, Alex18 58.45

27.72 30.73

SAM 16Schoenlein, Grant19 59.49

28.73 30.76

NHSTC 15Sargent, Kyle20 1:01.94

28.80 33.14

SS 15Hotes, Ryan21 1:02.87

1:03.07

NHSTC 15Brown, Aaron22 1:03.77

29.92 33.85

 
#77  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 26.96 1998 Lauren Hill

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FW 14Nist, Erika1 28.01 q

MH 13Briggs, Mackenna2 28.07 q

MSC 14Harris, Taylor3 28.64 q

MIBC 14Olsen, Emily4 28.93 q

EB 14Umezawa, Yui5 29.37 q

NHSTC 14Mudrovich, Hannah6 30.51 q

TRI 13Walsh, Hannah7 31.01 q

SAM 14Roddy-Bale, Adrienne8 31.50 q

KGG 14MacRae, Darian9 31.66 q

MICC 14Reed-Buhler, Elizabeth10 31.78 q

MIBC 14Anderson, Alana11 31.91 q

SAM 14Getzendaner, Catie12 32.00 q

SS 14Waddell, Emily13 32.05 q

COL-MS 14Taylor, Hilary14 32.09 q

NYC 14Strathy, Sarah15 32.23 q

MH 13Nelson, Cecilia16 32.77 q

SW 13LeMaster, Lauren17 J32.77

FW 13Stein, Alexandria18 32.84

KLA 13Bania, Anne19 33.06

COL-MS 14Karanati, Samhita20 33.61

TRI 14Stokes, Lucy21 34.16

RHST 13Guhlke, Chelsey22 34.61

RHST 13Jensen, Emily23 35.34

MICC 13Harkins, Carsen24 36.39

NHSTC 13Woodman, Alex25 36.89

KGG 14Keith, Erin26 37.39

 
#78  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 24.56 2000 Steele Johnson

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FW 14Bublitz, Chase1 25.70 q

MSC 14Koontz, Duncan2 26.53 q

COL-MS 14Collins, Ryan3 26.94 q

EB 14Yee, Tyler4 27.08 q

MIBC 14Ralph, Austin5 27.16 q

SW 14Peterson, Max6 28.00 q

PLAT 13Baron, Richard*7 28.45 q

RHST 14Lim, AJ*7 28.45 q

STC 14Jacobsen, Hugh9 28.60 q

TOS 14Bentsen, Jack10 29.51 q

PLAT 14Roedel, Ryder11 29.60 q

KLA 13D'Alo, Nick12 30.00 q

PL-MS 14Gabel, Erik13 31.21 q

FW 13Miyake, Yutaka14 31.59 q

FW 14Berry, Jaylen15 31.69 q

STC 14Karges, Michael16 33.56 q

NHSTC 14Mitchell, Malcolm--- DQ

Alternating Kick
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#79  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 26.22 2002 Leann Toomey

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FW 16Mohr, Emily1 27.98 q

PL-MS 16Price, Andrea2 28.39 q

KLA 15Magee, Abby3 29.11 q

EB 17Borth, Marit4 29.36 q

MICC 15Williamson, Christina5 29.40 q

TRI 17Notari, Melanie6 29.49 q

MIBC 15Cookson, Masami7 29.56 q

FW 17Rogers, Kimberly8 29.77 q

RHST 18Jacobsen, Stephanie9 29.83 q

KGR 17Battaglia, Kylie10 29.91 q

TOS 18Russell, Kayla11 30.04 q

MICC 15Hoffman, Kristin12 30.10 q

RHST 17Lemke, Savannah13 30.32 q

STC 17Magee, Kate14 30.38 q

MH 16Duffner, Caitlin15 30.53 q

KGM 18Stevens, Laura16 30.59 q

FW 16Morris, Paige17 30.62

SAM 16Kuwada, Lynden18 30.92

NHSTC 15Feng, Manning19 30.96

NHSTC 15Gale, Taylor20 31.17

MH 18Nelson, Kaitlin21 31.57

SW 15LeMaster, Alexa22 31.83

PLAT 15Teper, Becky23 33.54

 
#80  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Fly

Midlakes: 23.19 2006 Greg Hulse

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

MIBC 16Moline, Kyle1 24.46 q

FW 17Whiting, Cameron2 24.49 q

MIBC 18Homchick, Robbie3 25.13 q

MH 16Hays, Kevin4 25.84 q

NYC 17Burwell, Nathan5 26.07 q

HW-MS 18Jorg, Paul6 26.08 q

WR 16Dolan, Peter7 26.09 q

SAM 17Oldenburg, Ryker8 26.24 q

MH 18Briggs, Austin9 26.60 q

MICC 17Fox, Henry10 26.86 q

MH 15Nelson, Kyle11 27.05 q

FW 17Dacus, Jake12 27.06 q

COL-MS 15Lim, Julian13 27.11 q

SS 15Delbrueck, Pete14 27.75 q

KGM 16Helsel, Jacob15 28.00 q

MIBC 17Kaminski, Wick16 29.45 q

FW 17Baer, Max17 29.94

OGCC 15Goudy, Garrett18 30.20

HW-MS 17VanderVate, Devon19 30.81

KLA 16Carlson, Devan20 31.06

SS 15Hotes, Ryan21 32.72

 
#87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:46.49 2003 Kingsgate Gators

B Calvo, E Anthony, K Cardwell, C Chinn

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AEB1 1:47.43 q

Mackey, Brigid 13 Umezawa, Yui 14

Pana, Maggie 14 Burgess, Cassie 14

28.01 27.43 26.4725.52

AFW2 1:47.44 q

Luksetich, Anna 13 Chilczuk, Bella 14

Collins, Jillian 13 Nist, Erika 14

27.81 27.39 25.3226.92

AMSC3 1:49.28 q

Harris, Taylor 14 Riggins, Angela 13

Hatsukami, Andrea 14 Godfred, Kira 14

27.88 27.49 26.8627.05

AMIBC4 1:50.01 q

Olsen, Emily 14 Steinhauer, Sabrina 13

Boos, Grace 13 Cox, Caitlin 13

27.17 28.09 25.9828.77

ANHSTC5 1:53.82 q

Brunings, Kourtney 13 Kozai, Kristal 14

Hagen, CC 14 Mudrovich, Hannah 14

29.44 30.71 28.1825.49

ATRI6 1:54.89 q

Sten, Kaley 13 Stokes, Lucy 14

Walsh, Hannah 13 Hildreth, Rebecca 14

28.40 29.43 28.2328.83

ASW7 1:56.19 q

Ahearn, Kelen 13 LeMaster, Lauren 13

Alleva, Erin 14 Pereira, Alyssa 13

28.99 29.05 29.2628.89

BMSC8 1:58.83 q

Wood, Sophia 14 Harris, Katie 13

Chasen, Mia 13 Koksu, Emily 13

30.50 31.93 27.2929.11

ATOS9 1:59.93 q

Nakatsu, Ellie 14 Mueller, Cate 14

Ray, Kayley 13 Moody, Anna 13

29.92 30.13 28.3331.55

AKGG10 2:01.14 q

MacRae, Darian 14 Keith, Erin 14

Ganz, Emily 13 Jenkins, Hazel 11

29.36 32.40 28.7130.67

BFW11 2:02.39 q

Callson, Michelle 13 Gormley, Alissa 14

Schilling, Makena 13 Stein, Alexandria 13

30.94 30.42 30.1530.88

AKLA*12 2:02.50 q

Kim, Melanie 14 Singsaas, Julie 14

Bania, Anne 13 Moore, Annie 14

30.15 32.68 29.4730.20

ANYC*12 2:02.50 q

Strathy, Sarah 14 Jenkins, Julianna 14

St. Marie, Claire 13 Watson, Kiera 13

30.56 30.31 28.6133.02

ARHST14 2:04.59 q

Garl, Erica 14 Danielson, Brittany 14

Jensen, Emily 13 Mayes, Annika 13

30.47 30.97 30.3232.83

BKLA15 2:09.31 q

Choi, Soobin 14 Terry, Sarah 14

Bowler, Maeve 14 Gleason, Ashley 13

32.32 35.06 30.8231.11

ASS--- X1:51.02

Waddell, Emily 14 McAllister, Erin 13

Smerekanych, Alex 13 Gwo, Lorea 14

28.97 28.85 25.2727.93

 
#88  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:34.37 2007 Mercer Island Country Club

A.Wingerson, D.Howard, E.Benca, E.Hallowell

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMSC1 1:40.53 q

Koontz, Duncan 14 MacLane, Karl 14

Seidner, Blake 14 Waesche, Brandt 14

25.26 25.26 24.0525.96

AMIBC2 1:42.72 q

Deiparine, Noah 14 Swaya, Nicolas 14

Hanson, Matthew 14 Ralph, Austin 14

25.44 26.71 24.9125.66

ATRI3 1:48.20 q

Carlson, Matthew 14 Salkind, Quinn 13

Walsh, Joe 14 French, George 14

27.86 28.04 26.1026.20

ASTC4 1:48.79 q

Evans, Jackson 12 Karges, Michael 14

Jacobsen, Carter 13 Jacobsen, Hugh 14

28.34 27.58 26.1626.71

AMH5 1:50.88 q

Smith, James 14 Johnson, Timothy 13

McClanahan, Keenan 13 Klatt, Nick 13

28.92 29.04 24.8328.09

ASW6 1:50.97 q

Lashley, Austin 14 Klassen, Eric 14

Alleva, Caleb 14 Peterson, Max 14

28.21 27.65 26.2028.91

ANHSTC7 1:51.15 q

Nussbaum, Keith 13 Patterson, Matthew 14

Rehder, Josh 13 Weiss, Ian 13

29.92 26.88 26.9027.45

BMSC8 1:53.53 q

Ogawa, Keoni 14 Larkin, Teddy 13

Larkin, Jack 13 Caldwell, Ian 13

30.63 27.29 28.5527.06

AEB9 1:55.15 q

Pana, Andrew 13 Garay, Andre 14

Isaacson, Brent 14 Broughton, Connor 12

27.25 30.69 28.1229.09

AKLA10 1:58.60 q

Cao, Michael 13 Onnen, Eric 14

Kim, Thomas 13 D'Alo, Nick 13

30.26 31.29 27.3929.66
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Preliminaries ...   (#88  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay)

BNHSTC11 1:59.95 q

Guadalupe, Gibson 13 Mudrovich, Jacob 14

Rauch, Nicholas 14 Staight, Michael 13

30.69 28.74 28.7631.76

BSW12 2:06.07 q

Morrisey, Sean 13 Croson, Peter 13

Irving, Noah 13 Gode, Jackson 14

30.70 34.50 29.3931.48

ARHST13 2:10.93 q

Wibmer, Austin 13 Hajek, Riley 13

Anderson, Zack 14 Tibbitts, Blake 14

32.27 33.66 33.6431.36

 
#89  Girls 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:42.77 2003 Fairwood

R Scoccolo, D DiPasquale, C Bohm, S Hulse

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ANHSTC1 1:50.06 q

LeBar, Amy 15 Van Maren, Caroline 16

Van Maren, Emily 15 Feng, Manning 15

27.80 26.08 27.5828.60

AMSC2 1:50.21 q

Larkin, Maddie 15 Hatsukami, Alyssa 17

Davis, Julia 15 Muglia, Flora 18

28.30 27.89 26.3227.70

ARHST3 1:50.92 q

Lemke, Savannah 17 Batschi, Kristina 17

Jacobsen, Stephanie 18 Hayden, Michelle 17

28.32 28.86 26.7427.00

AMIBC4 1:51.57 q

Cookson, Masami 15 Marques, Natalie 15

Picardo, Kiersten 15 Deiparine, Danielle 15

27.75 28.11 27.4828.23

AKLA5 1:51.64 q

Blyth, Rachel 18 Magee, Abby 15

Luempert, Anne 16 D'Alo, Adrienne 16

28.10 27.51 27.3028.73

APL-MS6 1:53.67 q

West, Becca 17 Probert-Baker, Morwenna 18

McDermott, Cassidy 15 Price, Andrea 16

28.73 29.27 27.1528.52

AFW7 1:54.25 q

Morris, Paige 16 Sparkman, Kristen 16

Shonka, Sophie 18 Chilczuk, Giuliana 17

29.58 29.68 26.8028.19

AEB8 1:54.35 q

Herman, Kelly 17 McFarland, Tessa 17

Vivian, Emily 18 Borth, Marit 17

28.30 29.88 26.5229.65

ANW9 1:54.40 q

Melby, Nikki 15 Gordon, Sally 17

Calvo, Madeleine 15 Melby, Christie 18

30.62 30.31 26.0627.41

ATOS10 1:54.63 q

Nakatsu, Larissa 17 Joy, Kathryn 16

Walker, Betsy 15 Russell, Kayla 18

27.12 31.41 26.4829.62

AKGM11 1:56.22 q

Noll, Kati 18 Stevens, Lindsay 17

Boyer, Rebekah 16 Stevens, Laura 18

29.45 29.59 26.8630.32

ASTC12 1:56.44 q

Eisele, Leigh 17 Karges, Lily 15

Lewis, Stephanie 15 Magee, Kate 17

29.19 29.18 28.4329.64

BNHSTC13 1:56.72 q

Eliason, Janelle 15 Gale, Taylor 15

Monson, Mandi 15 Wick, Madeline 15

30.35 27.92 29.0529.40

AKGR14 1:56.84 q

Geis, Brittany 15 Naish, Holly 16

Rotta, Hannah 16 Battaglia, Kylie 17

29.29 30.79 28.0228.74

ANYC15 1:57.55 q

Peterson, Ellen 15 Anderson, Kaitlyn 15

Uribe, Laura 16 Groesbeck, Brooke 16

29.67 29.56 27.8530.47

AKGG16 1:58.57 q

Sharadin, Jessica 15 Glinn, Ashley 13

Murphy, Lisa 17 Nelson, Rachel 16

30.14 28.98 28.8630.59

BKLA17 2:03.45

Ryan, Olivia 15 Darnell, Mere 17

Magee, Hayley 15 Woods, Jackie 17

30.58 32.04 28.9331.90

 
#90  Boys 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

Midlakes: 1:26.82 2009 Mercer Island Country Club

I Fisk, T Benster, A Hoff, E Hallowell

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMICC1 1:35.13 q

Fox, Henry 17 Williamson, Brian 17

Piper, Ian 16 Fisk, Ian 18

24.20 23.74 21.9525.24

AEB2 1:35.78 q

Halter, Benjamin 17 Wilson, Hunter 15

Bury, Sebastian 16 Allen, Ben 15

25.68 23.96 23.4022.74

AMIBC3 1:36.22 q

Markwith, Quinn 16 Moline, Evan 16

Kaminski, Wick 17 Voit, Will 18

23.27 24.75 23.4424.76

AMSC4 1:37.17 q

Simons, Dan 16 Koontz, Atticus 18

Goodwin, Michael 15 Wiens, Matthew 18

23.51 25.55 24.0524.06

ARHST5 1:38.76 q

Guhlke, Connor 15 Bond, Tanner 17

Hillar-Catello, Timothy 18 Sholdra, Steve 16

24.70 25.62 23.6024.84

AFW6 1:39.56 q

Watson, Nick 15 Baer, Max 17

Gunhus, Tyler 17 Dacus, Jake 17

26.27 24.63 24.1324.53

AKLA7 1:39.71 q

Gerlach, John 18 Marber, Alex 16

Powell, Ashton 16 Jett, David 16

25.73 25.16 23.9624.86

ANHSTC8 1:40.02 q

Bell, Alex 18 Gayte, Alex 16

O'Shea, Conor 16 Weiss, Nicholas 15

25.45 25.36 24.4624.75

ASAM9 1:40.73 q

Walin, Jake 18 Bell, Chris 16

Oldenburg, Ryker 17 Gevers, Gentry 17

25.62 25.20 24.9824.93

AMH10 1:41.53 q

Nelson, Kyle 15 Brown, Jarrett 16

Larson, Tyler 16 Lowry, David 18

25.56 26.28 24.6425.05

ASW11 1:42.82 q

Alleva, Zach 16 Cahill, Reed 17

Klassen, Phillip 15 Iba, Kimani 16

24.52 26.42 25.2226.66

AKGM12 1:43.06 q

Stevens, Mark 15 Helsel, Alex 18

Helsel, Jacob 16 Boyer, Robert 18

25.00 27.65 25.0925.32

ACOL-MS13 1:44.41 q

Lim, Joey 18 Habinsky, Lior 16

Lim, Julian 15 Russell, Tucker 15

25.63 28.24 24.7425.80

ATOS14 1:44.52 q

Mueller, Bobby 18 Bentsen, Jack 14

So, Nathan 17 Barroga, Albert 15

26.02 27.44 24.5226.54

AHW-MS15 1:46.79 q

Jorg, Paul 18 VanderVate, Devon 17

Peasley, Nicholas 18 Borgman, Josh 18

24.13 28.02 27.1327.51

APL-MS16 1:47.18 q

Gabel, Matthew 16 Lamb, TJ 18

Johnson, Lucas 16 Ruggles, Brian 16

27.76 27.92 23.5327.97

AWR17 1:47.69

Berlin, Lucas 16 Jones, Alex 16

Dolan, Peter 16 Stites, Chase 17

27.48 25.61 27.8626.74

ASS--- X1:43.95

Delbrueck, Pete 15 Hotes, Ryan 15

McGinnis, Andrew 15 Gwo, Dehlan 16

26.29 26.80 22.8927.97
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#101  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Back Swim-off

Midlakes: 28.24 1998 Crystal Rawlings

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

MIBC 13Boos, Grace1 32.32

COL-MS 14Gronewald, Erin2 32.86

 
#102  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Breast Swim-off

Midlakes: 29.94 2008 Lauren Poli

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

SW 18LaFramboise, Sally1 36.54

SS 17Reingold, Maggie2 36.56

 
#103  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Back Swim-off

Midlakes: 23.87 2009 Alexander Hoff

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

PL-MS 16Gabel, Matthew1 34.14

STC 15Glassford, Alec2 34.26

 
#104  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free Swim-off

Midlakes: 22.39 2007 Ethan Hallowell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

NHSTC 13Guadalupe, Gibson1 29.65

NHSTC 14Rauch, Nicholas2 31.84

 
#105  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Fly Swim-off

Midlakes: 26.96 1998 Lauren Hill

Age Name         Team Finals Time

  - Swim-off

MH 13Nelson, Cecilia1 32.28

SW 13LeMaster, Lauren2 32.65


